
Largs Early Years Centre  

Closures/Holidays for 2024- 2025 

Please see details below of all the centres closures. 

 

Monday 19th August 24  

 

In – Service day 

Monday 23rd September 24 

 

In – Service day 

Monday 25th November 24 

 

Local Holiday 

Tuesday 26th November 24 

 

In – Service day 

Tuesday 24th December – Thursday 2nd 

January (Inclusive) 

Christmas Holidays  

Monday 17th February 25 

 

Local Holiday 

Tuesday 18th February 25 

 

In – Service day 

Friday 18th – Monday 21st April  25 (Inclusive) 

 

Easter Weekend 

Monday 5th May 25 Local Holiday 

 

Friday 23rd May 25 In – Service day 

 

Monday 26th May  25 Local Holiday 

 

Monday 19th August 25 

 

In – Service day 

 

Monday 22nd September 25 In – Service day 

 

 

 

 


